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FORM GFR 19-A
(See Government of Indin’s Declsion (1) below Rule- 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate up to the 30.09.2024

MMGSY (New Maintenance )
PIU- RWD,Works Division,Dnrbhnngn-1

S1. No Sanction No. & Date with Amount
Name of Scheme Amount (in Rs, Lakh) Reeelved Particulars
(In Rs. Lakh)
! BRRDA, Patna. Certified that out of Rs 1985309 Lakh &
Lt No-75 WE 19.85309 348.48417 Lakh (CFMS) received till the
.01.2023 In favour of Exccutive Engineer,
dtl-24‘05‘20]9 l.;z\)\(/)l; 2Igizhar work divigion Darbhanga:gl]. A
Construction of Rural sum of Rs 19.01623 Lakh & 318.47316 Lakh
roads under (CFMS) has been utilized for the purpose of
MMGSY mmGsy (New Maintenance) Schemes as
given in the margin for which it was sanctioned
( New BRRDA, Patna. and that the balance of Rs 0.83686 Lakh &
; Maintenance ) | Lt No-02 30.01101 Lakh (CFMS) remaining unutilized
! dt.-02.01.2023 (CFMS) 84848477 | o theend ofthe period under;
Total 368.33726
Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been
duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kind of Checks exercised :-
i Works haves been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
i Constructions materials have tested.
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conduction by the Assistant Engineer/
Executive Engineer
v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
Physical Progress achieved :-
L Construction of Road Works.
ii Construction of CD Works.
WG
(et |
p.A0 /0 127 Exccutive engineer,
R.W.D. Works Division R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhangs-1 arbhanga-1
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i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
avGsy | Feratpact Main ‘
) SO Road to Roy Tola Kiran Yada 05.03.2021 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.16570 0.20760 0.95883 0.00000 0.00000 037330
Horalpatti
Mishrauliva
2 .EBsnm. ....gmm,nll LILADHAR YADAV | 31.082023 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 047031 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.47031
?'..noww
MICSY | Dummd
3 SO L' LILADHAR YADAV | 19.09.2023 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.66280 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.66280
MAJHIYAM
MMGSY AL
SO a‘“ﬂ—dﬂue LILADHAR YADAYV | 19.09.2023 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.95345 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.95345
PASWAN TOLA
DARBHANGA
SAKRIP.W.D.
s MUKH PATH | LILADHAR YADAV | 30.03.2022 0.26691 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 0.26691 0.26691 0.00000 057926 Q00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.57926
GUASAGHAT w0
MOSIMPUR
PWD PATH
VISHKARMA
6 MANDIR to | LILADHAR YADAY | 30062022 | 0.14687 | 000000 | 0.00000 | 000000 | 000000 | 0.14687 | 014687 | Q00000 | Q1oms | @.00000 000000 | 0.19718
ASPHNDIYARPU A%/
R
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PWD SARAK

DEKULI to
DEKULI MLHA
TOL

LILADHAR YADAV

08.03.2022

0.34903

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.34903

0.34903

0.00000

0.79249

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.79249

GIDARGANIJ to
KOTHIYA

LILADHAR YADAV

17.03.2022

0.18135

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.18135

0.18135

0.00000

0.41353

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.41353

SONHAN
CHIRMARA to

LILADHAR YADAV

25.03.2022

0.71511

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.71511

0.71511

0.00000

1.66833

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1.66833

MMGSY
(NDB)

CHHOTAIPATTI
BELHI to
DHUNIYA TOL
BELHI

LILADHAR YADAV

25.03.2022

1.17697

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1.17697

1.17697

0.00000

3.22155

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

3.22155

11

MMGSY
[sc]

Gangia to
Musalman Tola

Mrityunjay Kumar
Singh

20.01.2022

0.15556

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.15556

0.15556

0.00000

0.18983

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.18983

12

NH 57 HIRA

MMGSY
(NDB)

PETROAL
PAMP to SISHO
WEST SHARMA

TOL

LILADHAR YADAV

31.07.2022

0,55730

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.55730

0.55730

0.00000

1.85498

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1.85498

—

13

MMGSY[
SC]

Main Road Ashok
Paper Mil to
Shreepur
Bahadurpur

PRAHLAD KUMAR
ROY

10.10.2022

031917

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.31917

0.31917

0.00000

0.45171

0.00000

045171

——

MMGSY
[sc]

LOAM to HIAM
TOL

LILADHAR YADAV

30.06.2022

0.48187

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.48187

0.48187

0.00000

0.69120

0.00000

3%

74
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MMGSY CHOTAIPATT1
151 (sq | MIDDILSCHOOL | LLADHARYADAV | 30.062022 | 136172 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 1.36172 | 136172 | 0.00000 | 198144 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 0.00000 | 198144
to DHUNIYA TOL
MMGSY Ruchaul Dularpur -
16 (sl Sadark to LILADHAR YADAV 30.06.2022 0.00000 1.23767 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 1.23767 1.23767 0.00000 1.79386 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 1.79386
Patharpatti
mmaesy | PATORIto
17 tscl PATORI EAST |Sudhir Prasad Thakur| 15.03.2022 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 | 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.26365 031502 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 057867
h TOL :
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